TLLRWDCC #2-0045-01
FIRST AMENDMENT

TO THE AGREEMENT BETWEEN

XCEL ENERGY MONTICELLO (“XCEL")

AND

THE TEXAS LOW-LEVEL RADIOACTIVE WASTE DISPOSAL COMPACT COMMISSION

(“COMMISSION”)

SIGNED BY XCEL ON SEPTEMBER 3, 2013

AND BY

THE COMMISSION ON AUGUST 29, 2013

Article ll. A.is amended to read as follows:

A This Agreement shall remain in effect according to its terms from August 8, 2013
through December 31, 2014 unless it is amended by agreement of the Parties,
revoked, or suspended by the Commission. Generator agrees to provide to the
Commission within 30 days after the end of each Facility operating year the
actual cubic feet and Curies disposed of by Generator during that particular
operating year. The Facility year ends on August 31,

Article It. 1. {b) is amended to read as follows:

1 (b} Waste radioactivity in Curies: 250 Curies

No other provision of the agreement between XCEL and the Commission is affected by this First
Amendment. This Amendment is effective as of the date of its approval by the Commission on

September 25, 2014.

COMMISSION

By: f éé/é”/f/ );ét'?f‘\__

Robert C. Wilson, Chair

Date: ___/, 5;/’/”? zol Y ‘

XCEL 5
; i o
R ~d }

By:
Paul Vitalis, Sr. Health Physicist

Date; /O/ 7. // %




